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OEM
Marchio Riferimento
SKODA 111 430 210

CD6696S
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) Descrizione

' Disponibilita
EAN
Spessore min. [mm]
Spessore disco freno [mm]
N° fori
Tipo disco freno

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

BENDIX

BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
DELPHI

DELPHI

FERODO

KRUPP

NATIONAL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
SIGMAUTO

TEXTAR

B. DISC SKODA
In arrivo
8050141136542
8

9

4

4

54

Riferimento
561773B
CD6696S
955055
DI955055
BG2840
BG840
DDF696
DDF696
NBD595
BDC3463
BDC3778
DBA696S
98200 0408
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